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31791 SFR 1,198 03/07/2014

19659 SFR 365 06/18/2002

17149 GARAGE 175 06/29/2000

2013HX Base Yr

109 NW SPRING HILL CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 711 111.0880 124.42 88,463 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 704

BAS 704 100 704 56,935

UOP 36 20 7 566

740 711 57,501

BAS= W20 UOP= N6 W6 S6 E6$ W12 S22 E32 N22$.

BAS

20

12

22

32

22

UOP 6

6

6

6

1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1950 1950 3 100 15,000

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 4,000.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 16,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 616.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,232

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,400.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 4,800

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

6 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

7 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

39,632

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500

2 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500

3 4900 C STRG/BARN 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500

4 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 00 0.00 0.00 42.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 231,000
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2013HX Base Yr

109 NW SPRING HILL CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall N/A 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Plumbing 2 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 18 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 3,636 114.4936 43.51 158,202 2001 2001 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 2013 Heated Area: 2880

BAS 2,160 100 2,160 64,848

CAN 480 30 144 4,323

GOF 720 185 1,332 39,989

3,360 3,636 109,159

BAS= W36 S60 GOF= S20 CAN= S8 E44 N24 W8 S16 W36$ E36 N20
W36$ E36 N60$.

BAS

36

60

36

60

GOF20

36

20

36

CAN8

44

24

8

16

36

0
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2013HX Base Yr

109 NW SPRING HILL CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 6 100
Bathrooms 5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 09 09

0100 01 6,858 133.0056 148.97 1,021,636 2003 2003 0 0 0 27.50 72.50

3 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 6251

BAS 2,095 100 2,095 226,267

BAS 4,156 100 4,156 448,861

FCP 780 25 195 21,061

FOP 624 30 187 20,196

FOP 750 30 225 24,301

8,405 6,858 740,686

BAS= W10 N2 W9 S10 E2 S4 FOP= W35 S5 W12 FCP= N14 W30 S26 E30
N12$ S10 E12 S32 E25 N8 W17 N13 W1  U3 L3  N16  R3 U3  E4  D3
R3  S1 E21 N8$ S8 W21 N1  L3 U3  W4  D3 L3  S16  R3 D3  E1
S13 E17 S14 E13 N9 E10 N5 E4 BAS= E8 S12 E44 S7 E5  R3 D3  E9
U3 R3  E5 N10 FOP= E8 N53 W33 S8 E25 S45$ N45 W25 S5 W32 N29
W4  L3 U3  W8  D3 L3  W4 S9E2 S26 E2 S13 W2 S12$ N12 E2 N13
W2 N26$ .

BAS

10

9

10

4

8

21
4.2

4
4.2

16

4.2

13

17

14

13

9

10
5
4

12

13

26

FOP

35
5

12

10

12

32

25

8

17

13

4.2

16

4.2
4
4.2

21

8FCP

14

30

26

30

12

BAS

8

12

44

7

5
4.2

9
4.2

5

10

45

25
5

32

29

4
4.2

8
4.2

4

9

26

13

12

FOP

8

53

33

8

25

45

0
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2013HX Base Yr

109 NW SPRING HILL CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 18 100
RMS 1 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

8700 04 2,640 104.2214 39.60 104,544 2012 2012 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

4 PREF M B A  0% - 2013 Heated Area: 2400

BAS 2,400 100 2,400 83,635

CAN 800 30 240 8,364

3,200 2,640 91,999

BAS= W60 CAN= W20 S40 E20 N40$ S40 E60 N40$.

BAS

60

40

60

40CAN

20

40

20

40

0


